Artists Space

COMMITTEE FOR THE VISUAL ARTS, INC.
105 HUDSON STREET, NEW YORK, NY. 10013

DONALD SULTAN
Price List

1.

2.

3.

January 21, 1976
November 26, 1976

December 26, 1976

. October 12, 1976

. December 7, 1976

October 4,1976

. November 21, 1976

. October 27, 1976

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
Helene Winer

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
Paul McMahon

PROGRAM ADMINISTRATOR
Susan Wyatt

(212) 226-3970

$500.
NFS
$500.
$500.
$500.
$400.
$1000.

$1000.

BOARD OF DIRECTORS
Irving Sandler, President
Trudie Grace, Secretary
Vito Acconci

Joanne Allison

Robert Blackburn
Chuck Close

David Ecker
Nancy Grossman
Jerome Hausman
Lucy Lippard

Jane Livingston
Robert Rosenblum



